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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
СОРОКИН Максим СПБ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 2
ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий КРА  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 3
ШАШУРА Никита МОС  0  0  0  2  0  2 0.000 -19 4 7
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ  1  3  3  V  3  V 0.333 0 18 5
ЩЕРБИНИН Даниил КУР  2  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 19 4
ЩУРОВ Андрей МОО  0  0  1 V3  0  0 0.167 -18 4 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  3  V  3  1  V 0.500 3 19 3
АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  2  1  2 V2  3  V 0.333 -3 14 5
КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  1  2  3  V 0.500 1 18 4
КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС  1  V  V V3  2  V 0.667 2 18 2
РЕПЕТУН Кирилл СПБ  V  1 V3 2  1  2 0.333 -5 13 6
ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
КИРДЯПКИН Игорь МОО  1  0  2  3  V  0 0.167 -12 10 7

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМИЛЕТОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  1  V  0 V3  V  V 0.667 3 16 3
ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС  0  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 15 5
СТЕПАНОВ Константин СПБ  3  V  2 V3  V  3 0.500 4 19 4
ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО  1  1  1  2  V  1 0.167 -8 10 6
ИВОЧКИН Максим МОС  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
БОЧАРОВ Богдан КУР  2  1  2  2  V  V 0.333 -4 15 5
АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 18 4
ФУНТОВ Егор СПБ  1  V  0  1  V  1 0.333 -7 11 6
АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 8 21 2
КРЫЛОВ Илья БЕЛ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР  X  V  V V2  2  1 0.600 1 13 3
БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
ХОДАКОВСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  3  X  V  1  0  0 0.200 -6 8 5
ВЕРТАКОВ Александр КУР  0  X  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  1  X V2 V  0  0 0.400 -5 7 4
ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
КУТЕРГИН Егор СПБ  V  X  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 16 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 19 3
АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО  0  0  V  1  1  3 0.167 -12 9 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС  0  1  0  0  0  3 0.000 -20 4 7
АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО  1  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 1 15 4
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 2
AKBAROV Sandamal UZB  0  V  0  V  1  0 0.333 -13 9 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб МОС  V  V  0  2  1  1 0.333 -4 12 5
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  0  V  V  V  1  0 0.500 -3 13 4
ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ  0  2  2  1  3  0 0.000 -16 8 7
ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  V  1  V  V  0  3 0.500 1 16 3
СОКОЛЬНИКОВ Даниил КУР  V  1  V  1  0  2 0.333 -7 12 6
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 2

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  2  1 V3 0.667 4 18 2
КУДРЯВЦЕВ Арсений МОО  0  0  0  1  2  2 0.000 -19 5 7
ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  1  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 3 18 5
КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС  3  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 5 20 4
ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.667 5 17 1
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  V  3  0  1 0.500 -2 16 6
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  2  V  V  0 V3  V 0.667 4 17 3

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 11 21 3
БРИГИДА Илья БЕЛ  0  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7
БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО  0  V  V  2  V  0 0.500 -1 14 4
МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  2  V  1  0  V  0 0.333 -7 11 5
КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
AHMETHIN Airat UZB  0  V  2  1  0  0 0.167 -15 7 6
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 22 2

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИСТРАТОВ Ярослав МОС  2  0  1  0  V  V 0.333 -9 11 6
РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  V  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 2 17 4
БОГРАТ Александр МОО  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС  V  V  1  1  V  0 0.500 0 14 5
САЛОВ Данила КУР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1
GANZHENKO Daniil UKR  1  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 22 2
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 20 3
ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 2
ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
РЯБОВ Александр МОС  V  1  2  V  2  2 0.333 -6 15 4
ДОРОФЕЕВ Сергей МОО  0  0  0  3  V  V 0.333 -7 11 6
КАЛМЫКОВ Роман ТВЕ  2  1  0  V  1  3 0.167 -11 11 7
АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА  3  3  0  V  1  V 0.333 -6 15 4

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОЯН Илья СПБ  V  2  V  0  V  2 0.500 4 16 3
МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  1  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 -2 16 4
РАЗГУЛИН Константин МОС V2 2  V  0  V  0 0.500 -7 12 5
БЕКАСОВ Марк СПБ  1  3  3  0  2  0 0.000 -15 9 7
ЛЕДОВСКИЙ Владислав МОО  V  V V3 V  V  3 0.833 15 22 2
ЯКОВЛЕВ Матвей ЯРО  0  1  3  V  3  1 0.167 -10 12 6
КОРОВИН Денис КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  V V3 V  V  V  V 1.000 16 23 1
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС  0  V  2  1  0  0 0.167 -16 7 7
URZALIEV Babur UZB  2  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -3 16 4
ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО  3  V  2  V  0  1 0.333 -6 14 5
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  0  V  2  2  0  0 0.167 -13 8 6
ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 20 2
САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 20 3

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАХТИН Артемий МОС  1  V  V  0  V V3 0.667 6 16 3
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 23 2
МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА  0  0  2  2  V V3 0.333 -10 11 4
ЩЕБЕРЕВ Кирилл ТВЕ  0  1  V  0  2 V2 0.333 -10 9 5
ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  2  0  3  V  0  3 0.167 -10 12 6
ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО  0  0  2  1  0  V 0.167 -12 7 7

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  1  1  V  1  1  1 0.167 -11 9 6
ТИМОШКИН Егор ВРЖ  V  2  V  2  1  3 0.333 -3 16 5
ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 4 18 3
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  0  2  1  V  0  1 0.167 -14 8 7
ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  V  V  V  2  0  V 0.667 4 18 3
КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 1
БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 5 20 2
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 22 1
ЦАХ Михаил МОС  1  V  V  V V2 0 0.667 4 15 4
ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО  0  2  V  V  2  0 0.333 -5 12 5
ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СПБ  2  0  3  V  1  2 0.167 -9 12 6
ПУГАЧЕВ Никита КРА  0  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ  1  1 V3 V  V  V 0.667 8 17 3
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V V3 V2V3  V  0 0.833 8 16 2

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУБАРЬ Даниил МОС  3  0  2  X  2  V 0.200 -5 11 5
СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПБ  V  V  2  X  2 V3 0.600 1 15 4
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  V  3  V  X  0  V 0.600 6 15 2
АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  1  X  1  V 0.600 2 14 3
КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО  V V3  V  V  X  V 1.000 13 19 1
ПЕТРОВ Александр МОО  0  1  0  0  X  1 0.000 -17 2 6

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БРОВКА Дмитрий МОС  1  V  V  0  0  0 0.333 -9 9 5
РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 3
ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  1  2  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 7 6
БУРОВ Иван МОС  1  0  3  1  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 22 1
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  2  V  V  0  3 0.500 5 17 4

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛОВ Максим МОС  1  3  1  1  3  V 0.167 -9 13 6
СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 11 20 2
ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Леонид КРА  V  1  2  V  1  V 0.500 -1 16 4
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  0  V  3  0  V 0.500 0 15 3
МАЛАХОВ Василий ЯРО  V  3  1  V  0  V 0.500 -2 16 5
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО  2  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОСВЕТОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  V  3  3  2 0.500 8 20 3
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Роман БАШ  1  V  2  3  1  0 0.167 -11 11 6
МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  0  2  3  1  V  0 0.167 -12 10 7
ЖДАНОВ Даниил СПБ  0  V  V  1  V  1 0.500 -4 14 5
АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 1 17 2
БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА  V  V  2  1  V  2 0.500 1 17 4
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
5 СЕМИЛЕТОВ Кирилл СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
7 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
8 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
9 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 1.000 17 23 квалифицирован

10 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 1.000 16 23 квалифицирован
11 КОРОВИН Денис КУР 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
12 ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
13 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО 1.000 13 19 квалифицирован
14 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
15 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
15 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.833 16 22 квалифицирован
17 ЛЕДОВСКИЙ Владислав МОО 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
17 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
19 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
20 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
21 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
22 ВЕРХОВЕНКО Ян СПБ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
22 САЛОВ Данила КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
24 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
25 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
26 ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий СПБ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
27 КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
28 СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
29 СОРОКИН Максим СПБ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
30 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
31 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0.833 8 16 квалифицирован
32 КУТЕРГИН Егор СПБ 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
33 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
34 МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
35 САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
36 ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
37 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
38 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
39 КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ 0.667 8 17 квалифицирован
40 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
41 БОГРАТ Александр МОО 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
42 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
43 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0.667 6 16 квалифицирован
44 БАГАУТДИНОВ Константин СПБ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
45 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
46 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
47 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
47 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
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47 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
50 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
51 ЦАХ Михаил МОС 0.667 4 15 квалифицирован
52 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
53 КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
54 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий КРА 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
55 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
56 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
57 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
58 СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПБ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
59 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
60 ПРОСВЕТОВ Никита СПБ 0.500 8 20 квалифицирован
61 КНЯЗЕВ Павел МОС 0.500 5 20 квалифицирован
62 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован
63 СТЕПАНОВ Константин СПБ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
63 ЩЕРБИНИН Даниил КУР 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
65 ТРОЯН Илья СПБ 0.500 4 16 квалифицирован
66 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
67 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
68 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
69 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
70 БУРМАКОВ Роман КРА 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
71 ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
72 АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
73 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
73 ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
75 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
76 ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Леонид КРА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
77 БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
78 МАЛАХОВ Василий ЯРО 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
78 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
78 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
81 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
82 ЖДАНОВ Даниил СПБ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован
83 РАЗГУЛИН Константин МОС 0.500 -7 12 квалифицирован
84 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.400 -5 7 квалифицирован
85 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
86 ТИМОШКИН Егор ВРЖ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
86 URZALIEV Babur UZB 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
88 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
89 БОЧАРОВ Богдан КУР 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
90 ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб МОС 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
91 РЕПЕТУН Кирилл СПБ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
92 ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
93 АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
93 РЯБОВ Александр МОС 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
95 ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
96 СОКОЛЬНИКОВ Даниил КУР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
97 ДОРОФЕЕВ Сергей МОО 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
97 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
97 ФУНТОВ Егор СПБ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
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100 НИСТРАТОВ Ярослав МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
101 БРОВКА Дмитрий МОС 0.333 -9 9 квалифицирован
102 МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
103 ЩЕБЕРЕВ Кирилл ТВЕ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
104 AKBAROV Sandamal UZB 0.333 -13 9 квалифицирован
105 КУБАРЬ Даниил МОС 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
106 ХОДАКОВСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.200 -6 8 квалифицирован
107 ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО 0.167 -8 10 квалифицирован
108 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
109 ЕРЕМИН Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
110 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0.167 -10 12 квалифицирован
110 ЯКОВЛЕВ Матвей ЯРО 0.167 -10 12 квалифицирован
112 КАЛМЫКОВ Роман ТВЕ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
112 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Роман БАШ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
114 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
115 КИРДЯПКИН Игорь МОО 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
115 МОНАХОВ Никита МОС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
117 АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
118 ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО 0.167 -12 7 выбывший
119 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
120 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
121 AHMETHIN Airat UZB 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
122 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
122 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
124 ЩУРОВ Андрей МОО 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
125 БЕКАСОВ Марк СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
126 ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
127 ПЕТРОВ Александр МОО 0.000 -17 2 выбывший
128 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
128 ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
130 КУДРЯВЦЕВ Арсений МОО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
131 ШАШУРА Никита МОС 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
132 ВЕРТАКОВ Александр КУР 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
133 GANZHENKO Daniil UKR 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
133 ПУГАЧЕВ Никита КРА 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
133 ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
136 БРИГИДА Илья БЕЛ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
137 ИВОЧКИН Максим МОС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
138 КРЫЛОВ Илья БЕЛ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
139 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО aband A
139 КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ aband A
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